C/A RIF A

2905 HONDA CIVIC L

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
2HGES16625H024080

Country of Assembly: Canada

Last Reported Odometer: 314,138 KM

/\\o

Accident/Damage Records Found

Last Registered In:
British Columbia (Normal)

No U.S, History Found

i
g

No Import/Export Records Found

No Open Recalls Found

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 63408896
Report Date; August 7, 2025 | 3:10 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

LIEN CHECK

No Lien Records Found

5 Service Racords Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.




venicle History Report + Lien Check (Bc)

Lien Check

@ No lien recards found in British Columbia, f g
Hew We Check for Liens CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee f
CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each ) o 1ffor some reason our lien check falis to accurately i
‘anadian provinge ang territory (excluding Northwest Territories) fomties reflect the Canadian enforceable lien status pf & i
where tha vehicle i currently registered ang where it has historically . vehicle at the time of the search, CARFAX Canada
been registered, we 40 not check for fiens or thtle in any U.S. state. will reimburse the party that purchased the report |

: |

If 4 VIN has ng registration records in Canada, we cannot check for sl and refied on it to their detriment to » maxtmum

N i3 |

ligns, We cannaot Quarantee len checks on trallers, recreational . ] amount of (1) the Va“‘,'e of the car (2) the‘value of the i

vehicles or heavy- duty equipment, :[eu: (3) Five Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is .
ower,

; |
I Purchasers shoutd always get written confirmation from vendors that i
| thereis nolien on the vehicle,

'

Accident/Damage
s oot M‘«W\_MMN_WWW%WMW‘ _,,WA,‘,Ww:,,,),_.__,,g
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT J
@ 2006 Dec 4 ' British Columbia, Canada

g Estimate: UNKNOWN | Estimate Date: n/a $7,966.91
: Claim: COMPREHENSIVE UNKNOWN 711232
& 2067 Sep 20 I British Columbia, Canada |
" Estimate: LEFT REAR CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a $458.55
; Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR CORNER $386.09
@ 2019 Apr 26 Do T |
: Estlmate ARIG~HT R_E;:CORNER [ Estimate Date: n/a $1,209.74
Claim: COLLISION RIGHT REAR CORNER $1.139.73
ther Damage Records
"W.I%ééé;;DATE DETAILS AM"”?‘”
g 2ouﬁaa 2 British Columbia, Canada
.- _ T ) 554635




baATE

202 Apr 18 211,082 K

Duncan, British Cotumbia, Canada

20712 Jun 25 215,187 KM

Duncan, British Calumbia, Canada

L2015 Apr 28 261,773 KM Service Facilizy

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

5 304,143 KM

2021 Nov 2 Midas

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

2028 Jun 17

e s i

314,138 K Midas

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

¥ Open Recalls

ODOMETER SOURCE \DNNM

Servce Facilty o

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
*  Fluids checkad
* Oil and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Oil and fifter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Exhaust repaired
* Muffler replaced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenanece inspection cempletad

& No safety recall informarion available as of th
recall campaigns, please contact HONDA or v

e date/time that this réport was generated. For a
Isit Honda's website. (hrtps:llwww.honda.calrecafls)

dditional safety recall information and nor-safety related

M- Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicte is nat actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

e

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2005 Mar 19 Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Cotumbia, Canada

Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner Reported

2006 Mar 19 Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbla, Canada

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

2006 Qcr 2 Insurance Records

2006 Dec 4

2008 Dec 4

07 Sep 20

Glass Record $546.36
British Columbia, Canada
Insurance Records COMPREHENSIVE UNKNOWRN
British Columbia, Canada
Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
8ritish Colurnbia, Canada UNKNOWN
Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT REAR CORNER

British Columbia, Canada




2007 Sep 20

Insurance Records Estimate

2017 Oet 18

2018 Mar 10
2019 Mar 2

2019 Apr 26

2019 Apr 26

2020 Mar 19

British Columbia, Canada

Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada LEFT REAR CORNER
2008 Mar 22 \ G
Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssyed Qr R&newm
British Columbsia, Canada
) 4 - e e— o “_“_—"__~——__,____V,_,, e ————— —
Z@@Q feé 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
= 0 ” Y =
2010 Mar 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed |
British Columbia, Canada
2071 Mar 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada |
S . —— v |
2012 Mar 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed “
British Columbsia, Canada
2012 Apr 18 211,082 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced J
Duncan, British Columbia, |
Canada !
——— |
] |
2012 Jun 25 215,187 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced 1
Duncan, British Columbia, i
|
Canada :
2013 Mar 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
British Columbia, Canada {
——— —_— e —
2014 Mar 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed |
British Columbia, Canada
|
e ———
2015 Mar 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed |
British Columbia, Canada I
015 Apr 28 261,773 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2016 Feb 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed 3

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed i

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Insurance Records COLLISION RIGHT REAR CORNER
British Columbia, Canada
Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a

British Columbia, Canada

RIGHT REAR CORNER

Motor Vehicle Deprt.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed




At riaie 4y e e -

Registration Issued or Renewed

Motor Vehide Dept. Canadian Renewal
British Columbia, Canada

2021 Nov 25 304,143 K\ Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced

Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as blue

! Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
‘ British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2024 Mar 19 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2025 Mar 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat

Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle calour noted as blye

2025 fup 17

314,138 KM Midas Service Record Vehide serviced
Duncan, British Columnbia,

Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at suppert.carfax.ca
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